

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
III AND FINAL BILL						
Name of the work: Construction of						
Road from Makri Bazar to Timari Tola						
Scheme: MMGSY (WB)						
Agreement No: 01 MBD/2021-22						
Agency: Man Bindharyavakrini						
Date of work order: 09-04-2021						
Date of completion: - 04-2021						
MEASUREMENT						
Item No- 1/47						
Dis mantling of existing structure as per						
$5 \times 2 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$						
$5 \times 2 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$						
$5 \times 2 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$						
MEASUREMENT						
Item No- 2/33						
Sand filling in foundation - 715						
$2 \times 14 \times 50.00 \times 0.45 \times 0.10 = 63.00 \text{ m}^3$						

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Item No - 2/34					
Brick flat slab in foundation					
					$2 \times 14 \times 50.00 \times 0.45 = 630.00 \text{ m}^3$
Item No - 2/35					
Providing PCC M 15					7/5
					$2 \times 14 \times 50.00 \times 0.45 \times 0.080$
					$= 50.40 \text{ m}^3$
					$2 \times 14 \times 50.00 \times 0.13 \times 0.5 = 26.25 \text{ m}^3$
					76.65 m^3
					$7 \times 2 \times 6.30 \times 1.45 \times 0.15$
					$= 18.52 \text{ m}^3$
					$7 \times 1 \times 5.75 \times 1.50 \times 0.55$
					$= 33.21 \text{ m}^3$
					51.73 m^3
Less for ^{flume} flat pipe					
(-)					$7 \times 0.188 \times 0.785 \times (1.23)^2 \times 5.95$
					$= 9.30 \text{ m}^3$
					42.43 m^3
					110.08 m^3

Continuation

Total =

Continuation

10415.632

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Item No-6/13

Brick and rubble masonry work

As per item No 5/12

$$Qty = 10415.63 m^2$$

Item No-7/14

Brick laying masonry M.S.

$$9 \times 30.00 \times 8.75 = 10237.50$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 3.75 = 75.00$$

$$1 \times 27.50 \times 3.75 = 103.13$$

$$10415.63 m^2$$

Item No-8/15

Construction of PCC pavement

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 112.50 m^3$$

$$13 \times 30.00 \times 2.75 \times 0.10 = 107.25 m^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 3.75 m^3$$

Continuation

$$1 \times 3.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 1.13 m^3$$

$$263.63 m^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
	No.	L	B	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of reference & working bench mark — 71					
Form TMS PNO					
				Qty = 3.445 km	
				@ Rs. 5984.69/km	
				= Rs. 20548.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar — 815					
Form TMS PNO					
				Qty = 3.445 km	
				@ Rs. 3310.73/km	
				= Rs. 11405.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road					
Form TMS PNO					
				Qty = 1.03 H	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	
				= Rs. 52668.00	

Continuation

84621 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4 Dismantling of cement concrete pavement — 7/15					
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 120 m ³
					@ Rs. 1563.83/m ³
					= Rs. 187660.00
Item No - 5/5 Construction of embankment with 1000m lead — 4/15					
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 4592.22 m ³
					@ Rs. 202.52/m ³
					= Rs. 930016.00
Item No - 6/6 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — 1/15					
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 6127.17 m ³
					@ Rs. 204.16/m ³
					= Rs. 1250923.00

Continuation

2453220.00

Continuation 13340505=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO-34/37					
Providing 150mm					
Cement plastering — 7/5					
Room 7m x 3m x 4m					
Qty = 92.82 m ³					
Ans. 56.36/m ³					
Ans. 5231.4					
Item NO-37/46					
Dismantling of existing					
structure — 5/5					
Room 7m x 3m x 4m					
Qty = 4.50 m ³					
Ans. 1169.61/m ³					
Ans. 5263.4					
Item NO-36/47					
Dismantling of existing					
structure as in brick					
masonry — 7/5					
Room 7m x 3m x 4m					
Qty = 74.25 m ³					
Ans. 339.50/m ³					
= Rs. 25208.4					
21719668.4					

Continuation

21660780 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

21660780 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					21660780 = ∞
					21719668 = ∞
Add for G.S.T. @ 12%:					2599294 = ∞
					2606360 = ∞
Add for Excise @ 1%:					216608 = ∞
					217197 = ∞
Add for S.A.					264464 = ∞
					24741146 = ∞
					24807425 = ∞
Less for below @ 6.3%:					1561166 = ∞
					1565349 = ∞
					23179980 = ∞
					23242076 = ∞
Less for previous pay:					23179980 = ∞
					14278931 = ∞
					8963145 = ∞
					8901049 = ∞
Jahr					
07.04.2022					
J.E.					